


**TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED
MASS GRADING NORTH FLOYD RAIL SITE**

Bids Received April 4, 2016 @ 2:00 PM

CONTRACT NO. 1 – WATER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM				G.P.'s Enterprises, Inc. 1500 Highway 124 Auburn, GA 30011		Northwest Georgia Paving, Inc. 501 W. May Street Calhoun, GA 30701		Spriggs Construction, LLC 225 Shannon Road Rome, GA 30161		Brad Cole Construction Co., Inc. 2250 Lovorn Road Carrollton, GA 30117		Kodiak Excavation and Utilities, LLC 61 Aiken Drive Dallas, GA 30157		Plateau Excavation, Inc. 375 Lee Industrial Boulevard Austell, GA 30168		J.G. Leone Enterprises, Inc. 3540 Ball Ground Highway Canton, GA 30114		EMR, Inc. 4566 Highway 20 East, Suite 204 Niceville, FL 32578		Brown Bros., Inc. P.O. Box 91313 Chattanooga, TN 37412	
No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Grading Complete	L.S.		\$ 6,324,574.81	\$ 6,324,574.81	2,501,381.34	\$ 2,501,381.34	1,525,112.00	\$ 1,525,112.00	1,212,700.00	\$ 1,212,700.00	1,259,355.59	\$ 1,259,355.59	2,060,026.13	\$ 2,060,026.13	1,768,255.72	\$ 1,768,255.72	1,590,000.00	\$ 1,590,000.00	\$ 1,612,020.00	\$ 1,612,020.00
2	Initial Phase Erosion & Sediment Control	L.S.		\$ 748,792.24	\$ 748,792.24	187,726.55	\$ 187,726.55	116,371.00	\$ 116,371.00	52,500.00	\$ 52,500.00	80,154.93	\$ 80,154.93	65,132.12	\$ 65,132.12	144,153.75	\$ 144,153.75	100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
3	Intermediate Phase Erosion & Sediment Control	L.S.		\$ 79,170.59	\$ 79,170.59	88,222.68	\$ 88,222.68	250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	96,500.00	\$ 96,500.00	62,212.58	\$ 62,212.58	96,901.42	\$ 96,901.42	280,435.00	\$ 280,435.00	125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
4	Final Phase Erosion & Sediment Control	L.S.		\$ 225,805.80	\$ 225,805.80	104,496.07	\$ 104,496.07	90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	92,500.00	\$ 92,500.00	80,215.00	\$ 80,215.00	106,506.00	\$ 106,506.00	123,000.00	\$ 123,000.00	50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 135,000.00
5	Additional Type "A" Silt Fence, if required	L.F.	250	\$ 5.85	\$ 1,462.50	5.34	\$ 1,335.00	1.50	\$ 375.00	3.00	\$ 750.00	4.00	\$ 1,000.00	2.70	\$ 675.00	3.85	\$ 962.50	4.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 500.00
6	Additional Type "C" Silt Fence, if required	L.F.	250	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,875.00	6.34	\$ 1,585.00	1.50	\$ 375.00	4.00	\$ 1,000.00	5.00	\$ 1,250.00	3.78	\$ 945.00	3.85	\$ 962.50	6.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,000.00
7	48" C.M.P.	L.F.	80	\$ 118.50	\$ 9,480.00	67.09	\$ 5,367.20	58.00	\$ 4,640.00	70.25	\$ 5,620.00	55.90	\$ 4,472.00	107.55	\$ 8,604.00	125.00	\$ 10,000.00	200.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,400.00
8	60" C.M.P.	L.F.	128	\$ 185.67	\$ 23,765.76	106.09	\$ 13,579.52	100.00	\$ 12,800.00	81.00	\$ 10,368.00	69.75	\$ 8,928.00	136.98	\$ 17,533.44	225.00	\$ 28,800.00	250.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 14,080.00
9	Concrete Headwall, 60" C.M.P.	Ea.	2	\$ 2,594.70	\$ 5,189.40	1,994.54	\$ 3,989.08	2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	1,085.00	\$ 2,170.00	9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	4,608.86	\$ 9,217.72	3,200.00	\$ 6,400.00	2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
10	Mass Rock Excavation, as required	C.Y.	1,500	\$ 32.25	\$ 48,375.00	24.32	\$ 36,480.00	30.00	\$ 45,000.00	15.00	\$ 22,500.00	30.00	\$ 45,000.00	40.00	\$ 60,000.00	23.00	\$ 34,500.00	30.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 15,000.00
CONTRACT NO. 1 – TOTAL BID MASS GRADING				\$ 7,468,491.10		\$ 2,944,162.44		\$ 2,049,673.00		\$ 1,496,608.00		\$ 1,560,588.10		\$ 2,425,540.83		\$ 2,397,469.47		\$ 1,965,500.00		\$ 1,940,000.00	

Southern Engineering & Surveying, Inc.
160 Three Rivers Drive
Suite 1400
(706) 235-4143



Signed:  P.E.
Charles F. Hardin, Jr., P.E.
Georgia Registered Engineer # 29579